
MEN'S 9-12 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 9-12 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Braxton  Malloy Inman High School 161.0 215.0 10

2 Malachi Brunk Inman High School 163.0 215.0 8

3 Nolan Ploutz Sterling High School 160.0 210.0 6

4 Josh  Williams Inman High School 160.0 200.0 4

5 Jacob Elmore Moundridge HS 160.0 175.0 2

6 Jayce  Jennings Inman High School 162.0 175.0 1

7 Colton  Griffin Inman High School 165.0 165.0 0

8 Isaiah Sinnett Sterling High School 161.0 155.0 0

9 Isaac Wesner Marion High School 163.2 155.0 0

10 Caleb Bigler Inman High School 159.0 145.0 0

11 Chris  Blea Inman High School 161.0 145.0 0

12 Korbyn  McClellan Inman High School 163.0 0.0 0

13 Sam Loomis Marion High School 163.2 0.0 0

14 Karston Wall Sedgwick High School 165.0 0.0 0

Men's 9-12 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Braxton  Malloy Inman High School 161.0 370.0 10

2 Sam Loomis Marion High School 163.2 315.0 8

3 Malachi Brunk Inman High School 163.0 295.0 6

4 Jacob Elmore Moundridge HS 160.0 285.0 4

5 Nolan Ploutz Sterling High School 160.0 275.0 2

6 Korbyn  McClellan Inman High School 163.0 245.0 1

7 Colton  Griffin Inman High School 165.0 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Isaiah Sinnett Sterling High School 161.0 230.0 0

9 Josh  Williams Inman High School 160.0 225.0 0

10 Jayce  Jennings Inman High School 162.0 225.0 0

11 Caleb Bigler Inman High School 159.0 185.0 0

12 Chris  Blea Inman High School 161.0 185.0 0

13 Isaac Wesner Marion High School 163.2 0.0 0

14 Karston Wall Sedgwick High School 165.0 0.0 0

Men's 9-12 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Malachi Brunk Inman High School 163.0 215.0 10

2 Jayce  Jennings Inman High School 162.0 205.0 8

3 Caleb Bigler Inman High School 159.0 185.0 6

4 Nolan Ploutz Sterling High School 160.0 185.0 4

5 Braxton  Malloy Inman High School 161.0 185.0 2

6 Sam Loomis Marion High School 163.2 185.0 1

7 Isaac Wesner Marion High School 163.2 175.0 0

8 Korbyn  McClellan Inman High School 163.0 155.0 0

9 Josh  Williams Inman High School 160.0 150.0 0

10 Chris  Blea Inman High School 161.0 150.0 0

11 Isaiah Sinnett Sterling High School 161.0 145.0 0

12 Colton  Griffin Inman High School 165.0 135.0 0

13 Jacob Elmore Moundridge HS 160.0 0.0 0

14 Karston Wall Sedgwick High School 165.0 0.0 0

Men's 9-12 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Braxton  Malloy Inman High School 161.0 770.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Malachi Brunk Inman High School 163.0 725.0 8

3 Nolan Ploutz Sterling High School 160.0 670.0 6

4 Jayce  Jennings Inman High School 162.0 605.0 4

5 Josh  Williams Inman High School 160.0 575.0 2

6 Colton  Griffin Inman High School 165.0 545.0 1

7 Isaiah Sinnett Sterling High School 161.0 530.0 0

8 Caleb Bigler Inman High School 159.0 515.0 0

9 Sam Loomis Marion High School 163.2 500.0 0

10 Chris  Blea Inman High School 161.0 480.0 0

11 Jacob Elmore Moundridge HS 160.0 460.0 0

12 Korbyn  McClellan Inman High School 163.0 400.0 0

13 Isaac Wesner Marion High School 163.2 330.0 0

14 Karston Wall Sedgwick High School 165.0 0.0 0


